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Park-n-Ride LocationsRoutes & Symbols

FIRST COAST FLYER (30-60 min)

Core Frequent Route:  10 min

Weekdays 6:30 am to 6:00 pm

scale is approximate

0 0.5 1

FREQUENT ROUTES (15-20 min)

Core Frequent Route:  15 min

Combined Frequent Routes:  15-20 min.
Use either route on this corridorUse either route on this corridor

Weekdays 6:30 am to 6:00 pm

53 13

1

LOCAL ROUTES (30-60 min)

Frequent Route Branch:  30+ min

Local Route:  20-60 min

1

EXPRESS ROUTES (Peak Service)

Express Service: consult schedules for stops
202

SHUTTLE ROUTES

Shuttle Service:  check schedules
81

23

ROUTE INFORMATION

DIRECTIONNUMBER TERMINUS
23 23

Hospital

Points of Interest

School

Shopping Center

Naval Base

College/University

Point of Interest

PARKPARK

Transfer Point

Movie Theatre

ReadiRide Zone

Avenues Walk
23 27

Kings Avenue
2717

JTB & Philips
27

Armsdale
82

Clay County

Jax Beach
10

Marbon
17

Wonderwood
20224

Baker Wildcat Service:  check schedules

CCT

R O U T E S

Frequent Routes
North Main1

Moncrief3

Kings4

Beach / Town Center8

University50

Edgewood51

Local Routes

Atlantic

Myrtle / Lem Turner
Commonwealth / Lane
Edison / Normandy
Riverside / Wilson

A. Philip Randolph

St. Augustine / San Jose

Arlington
Boulevard / Gateway
Avenue B
Townshend / Southside
Mayport

Atlantic / Monument

San Jose / Southpoint
Philips Hwy / Avenues
Southside / Sunbeam
Cecil / 103rd
Park / Blanding
McDuff

Express Route

Mayport Express202

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

11

10

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

30

32

Commonwealth / Cassat53

Shuttle Routes

NAS Shuttle

Amazon Shuttle
Dinsmore Shuttle

Baker Wildcat Shuttle

80

81

82

31

Express Select

Nassau

St. Johns

Clay

Clay Community
Transportation

Blue LineCCT

Red LineCCT

Green LineCCT

Magenta LineCCT
(Not pictured - outside
of map boundaries)

First Coast Flyer

Green Line
Orange Line
Red Line

Blue Line

Red Line XpressXpress

Pilot route
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